Spielplan

Samstag: 13. Juni 2015* HEIM

1 08:30 Uhr
09:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
11:30 Uhr
12:30 Uhr
13:30 Uhr
14:30 Uhr
15:30 Uhr
16:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr
18:30 Uhr
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Berlin Flamingos
Bergedorf Marines
BeBe "s Kidz
Bergedorf Marines
Northern Visitors
Litjensee Lakers
Dreieich Vultures
Berlin Flamingos
Northern Visitors
Dreieich Vultures
Bergedorf Marines

Sonntag: 14. Juni 2015* HEIM

12 08:30 Uhr
13 09:30 Uhr
14 10:30 Uhr
15 11:30 Uhr
FINALSPIELE
16 12:30 Uhr
17 13:30 Uhr
18  14:30 Uhr

Ldtjensee Lakers
BeBe 's Kidz

Lutjensee Lakers
Northern Visitors

5. E
3. - 4.
ZoE L

Siegerehrung gegen 15:30 Uhr

* (60 Minuten; nach 55 Min kein neues Inning)

GAST
- Dreieich Vultures
- Lutjensee Lakers
- Northern Visitors
- Berlin Flamingos
- Dreieich Vultures
- BeBe s Kidz

- Bergedorf Marines

- BeBe’ s Kidz
- Lutjensee Lakers
- BeBe’ s Kidz
Northern Visitors

GAST

Berlin Flamingos

Bergedorf Marines
- Dreieich Vultures
Berlin Flamingos

UMPIRE
BeBe s Kidz
Berlin Flamingos
Dreieich Vultures
Lutjensee Lakers
Bergedorf Marines
Northern Visitors
Litjensee Lakers
Bergedorf Marines
Berlin Flamingos
Ldtjensee Lakers
BeBe "s Kidz

UMPIRE
Dreieich Vultures
Northern Visitors
BeBe s Kidz
Dreieich Vultures
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